LAND SF 7,492

YEAR BUILT 1915

SALE PRICE $185,000

PRICE/UNIT $92,500

PRICE PSF $119.20

CLOSING DATE 6/6/2024

DAYS ON MARKET 45

DISTANCE 1.0 miles

Building Price/SF $79 - $119

LOW HIGH

Price/Unit Range $45,000 - $92,500

LOW HIGH

Land Price/SF $14 - $25

LOW HIGH

Notes 2 Bed 1 Bath Duplex sold at $185,000 vacant

Sale Comparables   |   1093 - Chicago 13

S

1093 - Chicago
1093- 1095 Chicago
Memphis, TN 38107

TOTAL UNITS 2

BUILDING SF 1,092

LAND SF 5,271

LAND ACRES 0.121

YEAR BUILT 1949

ASKING PRICE $100,500

PRICE/UNIT $50,250

PRICE PSF $92.03

CAP RATE 11.07 %

GRM 6.98

OCCUPANCY 100 %

Cap Rate Range 1.00 % - 10.00 %

LOW HIGH

Price/Unit Range $45,000 - $92,500

LOW HIGH

Land Price/SF $14 - $25

LOW HIGH

1093 - C
hicago | Financial A

nalysis

10
93

 -
C

H
IC

A
G

O

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

04 Financial Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis   |   1093 - Chicago 15

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA

Gross Scheduled Rent $14,400 $15,600

Effective Gross Income $14,400 $15,600

Less Expenses $3,271 22.71 % $3,021 19.36 %

Net Operating Income $11,129 $12,579

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA

Real Estate Taxes $371 $186 $371 $186

Insurance $1,000 $500 $1,000 $500

Management Fee $250 $125

Marketing $250 $125 $250 $125

Repairs & Maintenance $1,200 $600 $1,200 $600

Landscaping $200 $100 $200 $100

Total Operating Expense $3,271 $1,636 $3,021 $1,511

Expense / SF $3.00 $2.77

% of EGI 22.71 % 19.36 %

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

1093 - C
hicago | C

om
pany Profile

10
93

 -
C

H
IC

A
G

O

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

05 Company Profile

Company Bio

Ever existing is a general insecurity in real estate market stabilization, thus, our company has
set itself the task of providing quality investment services for our clients and catalyzing
strong economic assets for the communities in which we live and invest.